FICHA TECNICA

BATERIA NS40ZL 35AH PD DELG C/ADAP S/PESTANA

CODIGO TAB

GRUPO BClI

CAJA

MODELO

CAPACIDAD C20(AH)
POLARIDAD

BORNE

POTENCIA ARRANQUE (C.A)
POTENCIA ARRANQUE (C.C.A)
CAPACIDAD RESERVA (MIN)
PESO (KG)

COLOR

DIMENSIONES(MM)

BATERIAS FEMSACO

600101
B20

NS40

NS40ZL

35

DERECHA
DELGADO C/ADAP
300A (SAE)

270A (SAE)

51

9,4

GRIS

197X129X224
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BATERIA NS40ZL 35AH PD DELG
C/ADAP S/PESTANA
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